

Bid Results/Contract Awards FY 2022 Report

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-049-19	1	4/5/2022	Westfield HS	Emergency Generator Replacement	\$78,160.00		WesMart, Inc.	4/8/22
MMB-043-19	5	3/10/2022	Glasgow MS	Asphalt Milling and Paving	\$246,676.46	\$283,498.00	Tibbs Paving, Inc.	4/15/22
MMB-041-19	5	3/10/2022	Liberty MS	Asphalt Milling and Paving	\$151,113.00	\$188,645.00	PROJECT CANCELLED Espina Paving, Inc.	PROJECT CANCELLED
MMB-038-19	5	3/10/2022	Carson MS	Asphalt Milling and Paving	\$190,323.00	\$196,500.00	PROJECT CANCELLED Espina Paving, Inc.	PROJECT CANCELLED

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-033-19	5	3/10/2022	Hayfield Secondary	Asphalt Milling and Paving	\$503,383.00	\$574,034.00	PROJECT CANCELLED Espina Paving, Inc.	PROJECT CANCELLED
MMB-036-19		3/8/2022	Aldrin ES	Asphalt Milling and Paving			PROJECT CANCELLED.	
MMB-042-19		3/8/2022	Kilmer MS	Asphalt Milling and Paving			PROJECT CANCELLED.	
MMB-040-19		3/8/2022	Stone MS	Asphalt Milling and Paving			PROJECT CANCELLED.	
MMB-039-19		3/8/2022	Holmes MS	Asphalt Milling and Paving			PROJECT CANCELLED.	

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-037-19		3/8/2022	Lorton Station ES	Asphalt Milling and Paving			PROJECT CANCELLED.	
MMB-034-19	2	2/24/2022	Olde Creek ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement	\$629,500.00	\$883,000.00	Engineered Services, Inc.	3/11/22
MMB-035-19	2	2/24/2022	Fairhill ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacment	\$1,031,000.00	\$1,079,000.00	Siemens Industry, Inc.	3/11/22
MMB-032-19	2	2/10/2022	Lake Braddock Secondary	Gymnasium Floor Refinishing	\$20,959.00	\$24,358.00	Weyer's Floor Service, Inc.	2/14/22
MMB-024-19	2	1/27/2022	Flint Hill ES	HVAC System Upgrades	\$3,084,346.00	\$3,600,000.00	The Orem Zigo Company dba RZ James	2/11/22

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-030-19	3	1/20/2022	Little Run ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement	\$434,800.00	\$668,620.00	Siemens Industry, Inc.	2/11/22
MMB-029-19	3	1/20/2022	Carson MS	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement	\$1,293,000.00	\$1,843,200.00	Siemens Industry, Inc.	2/11/22
MMB-027-19	0	1/11/2022	Lorton Center	Window Replacement			PROJECT CANCELLED. MAY BE REBID AT A LATER DATE TBD.	
MMB-021-19	2	12/14/2021	Carson MS	Gymnasium Floor Refinishing	\$23,162.00	\$24,935.00	Weyer's Floor Service, Inc.	12/20/2021
MMB-020-19	2	12/14/2021	Lewis HS	Gymnasium Floor Refinishing	\$31,920.00	\$33,971.00	Weyer's Floor Service, Inc.	12/20/2021

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-017-19	6	12/9/2021	Daniels Run ES	Rooftop Unit Replacements	\$450,251.00	\$454,324.00	Adrian L. Merton, Inc.	1/14/22
MMB-013-19	3	11/11/2021	Spring Hill ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement	\$821,530.00	\$915,000.00	Boland Trane Services, Inc.	12/3/21
MMB-008-19	3	11/4/2021	Bush Hill ES	Automatic Temperature Control System Replacement	\$587,600.00	\$640,942.00	Engineered Services, Inc.	12/3/21
MMB-001-19	8	11/4/2021	Forte Center	Rooftop Unit Replacements	\$791,000.00	\$799,570.00	Edw. Kocharian & Co., Inc.	12/3/21
MMB-014-19	2	10/21/2021	Sideburn Satellite Maintenance Facility	Emergency Generator Replacement	\$35,144.00	\$38,900.00	WesMart, Inc.	10/22/21

Solicitation #	# of Bids Rcvd	Due Date	Project Location(s)	Project Name	1st Low Bid	2nd Low Bid	Awarded To	Award Date
MMB-010-19	6	10/14/2021	Bailey's ES	Rooftop Unit Replacements	\$183,900.00	\$184,489.00	Edw. Kocharian & Co., Inc.	10/21/21
MMB-003-19	1	8/19/2021	Cameron ES	Generator Replacement	\$180,115.00		WesMart, Inc.	8/23/21
MMB-009-19	1	8/19/2021	Mount Vernon HS	Generator Replacement	\$76,012.00		WesMart, Inc.	8/23/21